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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2025 - 06/24/2025

Bronx County

Democratic Party

Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Bronx), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/21/2025  2:33:21PM

Assembly District 77

 7,843 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 554 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 125 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  8,522 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  8,522 

 3,415 SHEKERA ANESSA ALGARIN

 2,879 GEORGE M. SANTANA

 1 ANDALISA READ - IGLESIA LOPEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRIS ARANOW (WRITE-IN)

 1 CYNTHIA LOPEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDEN MORRIS STEVENSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 GARCIA ANA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JENNIFER RAWS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKAL BRIDGES (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAYMOND SANTANA (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVE POKART (WRITE-IN)

 15 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  6,318 

Unrecorded  2,204 

Assembly District 78

 7,287 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 499 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 156 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  7,942 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  7,942 

 3,111 SHEKERA ANESSA ALGARIN

 2,994 GEORGE M. SANTANA

 1 CARLOS CARDONAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID MEZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ISHCHIA BRAVO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSE A PADILLA JR (WRITE-IN)

 1 OMAR LITTLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROSALIE LESLIE (WRITE-IN)

 12 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  6,123 

Unrecorded  1,819 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2025 - 06/24/2025

Bronx County

Democratic Party

Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Bronx), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/21/2025  2:33:21PM

Assembly District 79

 7,558 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 480 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 108 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  8,146 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  8,146 

 3,457 SHEKERA ANESSA ALGARIN

 2,712 GEORGE M. SANTANA

 1 DAVID ORTIZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 LISA BURRELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 MONICA LINDSAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHERIDAN C CHU (WRITE-IN)

 8 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  6,181 

Unrecorded  1,965 

Assembly District 80

 9,338 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 802 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 119 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  10,259 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  10,259 

 4,467 SHEKERA ANESSA ALGARIN

 3,400 GEORGE M. SANTANA

 1 CONNER J JENKINS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONAL FULTONHY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ED MCSHANE (WRITE-IN)

 1 EFRAIN ALVARADO (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEOGE M SANTANA (WRITE-IN)

 1 HECTOR LOPEZ BALLESTEROS (WRITE-IN)

 1 HIRAM RIVERA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES YOUNG (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOAN MEDORI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN D FERRICK ESQ. (WRITE-IN)

 1 KESCAN BECK (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAPERBOY LOVE PRINCE (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAMON PEREZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHIE SHAKIN NAGAN (WRITE-IN)

 17 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  7,898 

Unrecorded  2,361 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2025 - 06/24/2025

Bronx County

Democratic Party

Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Bronx), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/21/2025  2:33:21PM

Assembly District 81

 15,563 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 1,855 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 209 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  17,627 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  17,627 

 8,199 SHEKERA ANESSA ALGARIN

 5,173 GEORGE M. SANTANA

 1 ADAM KOTCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADAM SCHIFMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMI LABOY1 (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANNE SHINN (WRITE-IN)

 1 AWAIS KHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARBARA REILY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHERLY CHIOVETTA (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHERYL CHIOVETTA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAN JONES (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID M. BERGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID S. GOLD (WRITE-IN)

 2 DENIS BOYLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DENISE A STEPHENS (WRITE-IN)

 1 EFRAIM L. HERETIC (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERICA GLENN (WRITE-IN)

 1 EVY KAZANSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 HOWARD BAUM (WRITE-IN)

 1 ILAH KLEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 IVAN LOPEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES WILCOX (WRITE-IN)

 1 JENNIFER SKLAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 JENNY SLOMIANY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JESSICA HALLER (WRITE-IN)

 2 JOHN GARTH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN MAGUIRE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN MARTIN JR (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONATHAN LEB (WRITE-IN)

 2 JUDGE ROY BEAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDITH BAUMEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUSTIN BIEBER (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATE THEOBALD (WRITE-IN)

 1 KOKUK BAYSAH (WRITE-IN)

 1 KRYSTAL PALMERS NIEVES (WRITE-IN)

 1 LINDA POWELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 LORIANN FARRINGTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARGET GROARKE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK FRIEDLANDER (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2025 - 06/24/2025

Bronx County

Democratic Party

Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Bronx), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/21/2025  2:33:21PM

Assembly District 81

 1 MATTAR SCHACKNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MONICA CORGLE (WRITE-IN)

 3 NOAH ARIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 PATSY BAYNARD (WRITE-IN)

 1 PHILLIP J DILLON (WRITE-IN)

 1 RACHEL FLAMER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT ROMANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBIN WEBB (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUBY SHAMIR (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHIRA ATZMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 TRACEY FEERICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 TULY BLANCHARD (WRITE-IN)

 26 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WAYNE JACK (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZOHRAN KWAME MAMDANI (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  13,455 

Unrecorded  4,172 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2025 - 06/24/2025

Bronx County

Democratic Party

Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Bronx), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/21/2025  2:33:21PM

Assembly District 82

 13,216 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 967 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 103 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  14,286 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  14,286 

 6,703 SHEKERA ANESSA ALGARIN

 4,524 GEORGE M. SANTANA

 1 AARON JUDGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 AARON KAPLAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 BARBARA A DIFIORE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CONNOR DELATORE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 2 EDMUND PAYOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE HAVRANEK (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREGORG TSOUGRANIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES CASSIDY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JANET BITNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN MULLANE (WRITE-IN)

 2 JULIET NOOR HAJI (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEITH SULLIVAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KURT SIMON (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEE ORNATI (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTEZ MILLON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTIN POPOVICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAXIMUS DOSENBERRY (WRITE-IN)

 2 PETER FORREST (WRITE-IN)

 1 PHIL ECONOMAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUBIN DIAZ (WRITE-IN)

 2 SHERIDAN C CHU (WRITE-IN)

 1 STANLY SCHLEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVE KAUFMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 TERRI LOW SCHLOMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 TIMOTHY O'HARA (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOM SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 17 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM KREGLER (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  11,277 

Unrecorded  3,009 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2025 - 06/24/2025

Bronx County

Democratic Party

Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Bronx), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/21/2025  2:33:21PM

Assembly District 83

 11,389 PUBLIC COUNTER

 1 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 685 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 149 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  12,224 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  12,224 

 6,424 SHEKERA ANESSA ALGARIN

 2,919 GEORGE M. SANTANA

 1 ANGEL POWEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACQUELINE J. TORRES (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSHUA GOLDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LISA T. HAYES (WRITE-IN)

 1 LONZIE HILTON II (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIA VELEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 NASIR MOHAMMAD (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT D. IRVIN (WRITE-IN)

 20 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VERNA POWELL (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  9,372 

Unrecorded  2,852 

Assembly District 84

 8,662 PUBLIC COUNTER

 1 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 397 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 138 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  9,198 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  9,198 

 3,594 SHEKERA ANESSA ALGARIN

 3,193 GEORGE M. SANTANA

 1 AARON JUDGE (WRITE-IN)

 2 AMISH DOSHI (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANGEL VEGA (WRITE-IN)

 3 CORRINE KOHUT (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERNESTINA ALONZO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUANITA ALLEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KENDRICK LAMAR (WRITE-IN)

 2 MARQUIS BRADSHAW (WRITE-IN)

 1 RHONDA LINDER (WRITE-IN)

 19 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  6,819 

Unrecorded  2,379 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2025 - 06/24/2025

Bronx County

Democratic Party

Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Bronx), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/21/2025  2:33:21PM

Assembly District 85

 8,027 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 514 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 124 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  8,665 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  8,665 

 3,444 SHEKERA ANESSA ALGARIN

 3,110 GEORGE M. SANTANA

 1 CARMEN DE LA ROSA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DR. NATHANIEL GARRETT JR (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC S. BOYKIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONATHAN ORTIZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONATHAN SOTO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAO ZEDONG (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICHOLES MAYO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT MORRIS (WRITE-IN)

 16 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM CHAPMAN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  6,579 

Unrecorded  2,086 

Assembly District 86

 6,921 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 449 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 137 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  7,507 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  7,507 

 2,582 SHEKERA ANESSA ALGARIN

 2,791 GEORGE M. SANTANA

 1 ALONZO SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELVIS SANTANA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL CARRASCO (WRITE-IN)

 1 NELSON ACOSTA (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAPERBOY LOVE PRINCE (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAFAEL MARTINEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROWAN EDWARDS (WRITE-IN)

 10 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  5,390 

Unrecorded  2,117 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2025 - 06/24/2025

Bronx County

Democratic Party

Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Bronx), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/21/2025  2:33:21PM

Assembly District 87

 10,030 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 667 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 177 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  10,874 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  10,874 

 4,663 SHEKERA ANESSA ALGARIN

 3,497 GEORGE M. SANTANA

 1 CONNIE MORALES (WRITE-IN)

 1 EMMANUEL CHAMBERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERICA PAGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 FERNANDO TAPIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANK LABOY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES HOEKIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUSTINE SANCHEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARISA AIRABITO (WRITE-IN)

 1 NADIRA RAHMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAPERBOY LOVE PRINCE (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD TALIAFERRO (WRITE-IN)

 9 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  8,181 

Unrecorded  2,693 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2025 - 06/24/2025

Bronx County

Democratic Party

Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Bronx), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/21/2025  2:33:21PM

Total for Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Bronx) - Bronx County

 105,834 PUBLIC COUNTER

 2 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 7,869 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 1,545 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  115,250 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  115,250 

 50,059 SHEKERA ANESSA ALGARIN

 37,192 GEORGE M. SANTANA

 2 AARON JUDGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 AARON KAPLAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADAM KOTCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADAM SCHIFMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALONZO SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMI LABOY1 (WRITE-IN)

 2 AMISH DOSHI (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDALISA READ - IGLESIA LOPEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANGEL POWEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANGEL VEGA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANNE SHINN (WRITE-IN)

 1 AWAIS KHAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 BARBARA A DIFIORE (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARBARA REILY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARLOS CARDONAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARMEN DE LA ROSA (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHERLY CHIOVETTA (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHERYL CHIOVETTA (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRIS ARANOW (WRITE-IN)

 1 CONNER J JENKINS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CONNIE MORALES (WRITE-IN)

 1 CONNOR DELATORE (WRITE-IN)

 3 CORRINE KOHUT (WRITE-IN)

 1 CYNTHIA LOPEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAN JONES (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID M. BERGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID MEZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID ORTIZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID S. GOLD (WRITE-IN)

 2 DENIS BOYLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DENISE A STEPHENS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONAL FULTONHY (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 DR. NATHANIEL GARRETT JR (WRITE-IN)

 1 ED MCSHANE (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDEN MORRIS STEVENSON (WRITE-IN)

 2 EDMUND PAYOR (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2025 - 06/24/2025

Bronx County

Democratic Party

Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Bronx), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/21/2025  2:33:21PM

Total for Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Bronx) - Bronx County

 1 EFRAIM L. HERETIC (WRITE-IN)

 1 EFRAIN ALVARADO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELVIS SANTANA (WRITE-IN)

 1 EMMANUEL CHAMBERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC S. BOYKIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERICA GLENN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERICA PAGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERNESTINA ALONZO (WRITE-IN)

 1 EVY KAZANSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 FERNANDO TAPIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANK LABOY (WRITE-IN)

 1 GARCIA ANA (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEOGE M SANTANA (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE HAVRANEK (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREGORG TSOUGRANIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 HECTOR LOPEZ BALLESTEROS (WRITE-IN)

 1 HIRAM RIVERA (WRITE-IN)

 1 HOWARD BAUM (WRITE-IN)

 1 ILAH KLEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ISHCHIA BRAVO (WRITE-IN)

 1 IVAN LOPEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACQUELINE J. TORRES (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES CASSIDY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES HOEKIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES WILCOX (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES YOUNG (WRITE-IN)

 1 JANET BITNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JENNIFER RAWS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JENNIFER SKLAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 JENNY SLOMIANY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JESSICA HALLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOAN MEDORI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN D FERRICK ESQ. (WRITE-IN)

 2 JOHN GARTH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN MAGUIRE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN MARTIN JR (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN MULLANE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONATHAN LEB (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONATHAN ORTIZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONATHAN SOTO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSE A PADILLA JR (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSHUA GOLDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUANITA ALLEN (WRITE-IN)

 2 JUDGE ROY BEAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDITH BAUMEL (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2025 - 06/24/2025

Bronx County

Democratic Party

Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Bronx), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/21/2025  2:33:21PM

Total for Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Bronx) - Bronx County

 2 JULIET NOOR HAJI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUSTIN BIEBER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUSTINE SANCHEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATE THEOBALD (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEITH SULLIVAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KENDRICK LAMAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 KESCAN BECK (WRITE-IN)

 1 KOKUK BAYSAH (WRITE-IN)

 1 KRYSTAL PALMERS NIEVES (WRITE-IN)

 1 KURT SIMON (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEE ORNATI (WRITE-IN)

 1 LINDA POWELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 LISA BURRELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 LISA T. HAYES (WRITE-IN)

 1 LONZIE HILTON II (WRITE-IN)

 1 LORIANN FARRINGTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAO ZEDONG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARGET GROARKE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIA VELEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARISA AIRABITO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK FRIEDLANDER (WRITE-IN)

 2 MARQUIS BRADSHAW (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTEZ MILLON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTIN POPOVICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTAR SCHACKNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAXIMUS DOSENBERRY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL CARRASCO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKAL BRIDGES (WRITE-IN)

 1 MONICA CORGLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MONICA LINDSAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 NADIRA RAHMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 NASIR MOHAMMAD (WRITE-IN)

 1 NELSON ACOSTA (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICHOLES MAYO (WRITE-IN)

 3 NOAH ARIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 OMAR LITTLE (WRITE-IN)

 3 PAPERBOY LOVE PRINCE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PATSY BAYNARD (WRITE-IN)

 2 PETER FORREST (WRITE-IN)

 1 PHIL ECONOMAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 PHILLIP J DILLON (WRITE-IN)

 1 RACHEL FLAMER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAFAEL MARTINEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAMON PEREZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAYMOND SANTANA (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2025 - 06/24/2025

Bronx County

Democratic Party

Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Bronx), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/21/2025  2:33:21PM

Total for Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Bronx) - Bronx County

 1 RHONDA LINDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD TALIAFERRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHIE SHAKIN NAGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT D. IRVIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT MORRIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT ROMANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBIN WEBB (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROSALIE LESLIE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROWAN EDWARDS (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUBIN DIAZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUBY SHAMIR (WRITE-IN)

 3 SHERIDAN C CHU (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHIRA ATZMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 STANLY SCHLEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVE KAUFMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVE POKART (WRITE-IN)

 1 TERRI LOW SCHLOMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 TIMOTHY O'HARA (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOM SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 TRACEY FEERICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 TULY BLANCHARD (WRITE-IN)

 169 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VERNA POWELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 WAYNE JACK (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM CHAPMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM KREGLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZOHRAN KWAME MAMDANI (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  87,593 

Unrecorded  27,657 

We certify this statement to be correct, and have caused the same to be attested by the signatures of the 

members of the board, or a majority thereof, on Tuesday, July 22, 2025.

Secretary Chairman

Canvassing BoardCanvassing Board Deputy Chief Clerk

Deputy Chief Clerk
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